10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

12:30

7))

CENTER FOR
THE STUDY OF
DEMOCRACY

Public Discussion

Roma Inclusion:
the Impact of Public Investments
in Roma Communities

21 January 2016
Sofia Hotel Balkan, Rila Hall

Agenda

Registration

Opening

Yva Alexandrova, Senior Analyst, Center for the Study of Democracy

Milena Hristova, Adviser on Ethnic and Demographic Issues to the Deputy Prime
Minister on demographic and social policy, the Council of Ministers

Public Investments in Roma Communities and Their Effects on the Municipal Level

Yva Alexandrova, Senior Analyst, Center for the Study of Democracy

Effectiveness of Public Investments in Roma Communities on the Municipal Level:
Opportunities, Challenges and Good Practices

Gancho lliev, Chairman, World without Borders Association, Stara Zagora

Ms Anelia Dudinova, Community Development Coordinator of the Center for Interethnic
Dialogue and Tolerance "Amalipe"

Discussion

Closing



