

## **Public Discussion**

## Roma Inclusion: the Impact of Public Investments in Roma Communities

21 January 2016 Sofia Hotel Balkan, Rila Hall

## Agenda

10:00	Registration
10:30	Opening
10:45	Yva Alexandrova, Senior Analyst, Center for the Study of Democracy Milena Hristova, Adviser on Ethnic and Demographic Issues to the Deputy Prime Minister on demographic and social policy, the Council of Ministers Public Investments in Roma Communities and Their Effects on the Municipal Level
	Yva Alexandrova, Senior Analyst, Center for the Study of Democracy
	Effectiveness of Public Investments in Roma Communities on the Municipal Level. Opportunities, Challenges and Good Practices Gancho Iliev, Chairman, World without Borders Association, Stara Zagora Ms Anelia Dudinova, Community Development Coordinator of the Center for Interethnic Dialogue and Tolerance "Amalipe"
11:15	Discussion
12:30	Closing